

This certificate of assurance verifies that

Tower Leasing Ltd

trading as

Tower Leasing, Tower Leasing Ltd, Tower Leasing South Ltd, towerextra.co.uk, towerleasing.co.uk

is an approved Member of the

National Association of Commercial Finance Brokers (NACFB)

The firm's membership requires them to undertake an NACFB Assurance Consultation which attests to the **robustness** of their **processes**, **business integrity**, and **regulatory adherence**

Certified by

Paul Goodman Norman Chambers

Chair Managing Director

Valid from 25/10/2023 until 24/10/2024

The NACFB is the UK's largest independent trade body for commercial finance intermediaries. To find out more about the not-for-profit Association, visit **nacfb.org/assurance**

